
S O F T  D R I N KS

PEPSI MAX

7UP SUGARFREE

BERRY BLAST

CHERRY BAKEWELL

APPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

STRAWBERRY & ELDERFLOWER

SOFT DRINKS BOTTLED

J20 Apple & Mango

J20 Orange & Passionfruit

J20 Apple & Raspberry

FEVER-TREE Cloudy Apple

FEVER-TREE Raspberry Lemonade

FEVER-TREE Ginger Beer

KICK ENERGY

DEVONIA Still Water

DEVONIA Sparkling Water

DEVONIA Still 750ml

DEVONIA Sparkling 750ml

H O T  D R I N KS

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

CHAI LATTE

ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE

BABYCINO

EXTRA SHOT

ADD CREAM

ADD MARSHMALLOWS

ADD SYRUP SHOT
(Vanilla, caramel or hazelnut)

TEA (English breakfast/ Earl grey)

FRUIT TEA
(Green Tea/ Peppermint Tea)

£4.00

£4.00 

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00 

£4.00

£4.50

£3.00

£3.00

£4.50

£4.50

 Half

£3.00

 Pint

£4.50

£3.35

£3.70

£3.70

£3.50 

£3.50

£3.10 

£3.50

£4.60

£3.70

£4.60 

£2.10 

£2.00 

£1.50

£1.50 

£2.00

£2.90

£2.90

B E E R S  &  C I D E R S

SAN MIGUEL

ANGELO PORETTI 

DARTMOOR IPA 

THATCHER’S GOLD

SAN MIGUEL 0%

B O T T L E D

GUINNESS

GUINNESS Zero

CORONA

DARTMOOR Zero

THATCHERS Zero 

THATCHERS Haze

THATCHERS Katy

THATCHERS Blood Orange

DA R T M O O R  B R E W E RY

JAIL ALE     £5.50

LEGEND ALE     £5.50

DRAGONSBREATH    £5.50

C O C KTA I L S       £7 each or 2 for 12

Mocktail options also available

MARGARITA

MOJITO

WOO WOO

BLUE LAGOON

ESPRESSO MARTINI

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI

APEROL SPRITZ

C O F F E E  L I Q U E U R S    £8

BAILEYS LATTE with Baileys Irish Cream

IRISH COFFEE with Jamesons Whiskey 

ITALIAN COFFEE with Disaranno

FRENCH COFFEE with Courvosieur Cognac

Half Pint

£3.05  £6.10

£3.05  £6.10

£3.05  £6.10

£3.05  £6.10

£2.50  £5.00

£6.50

£5.50

£4.50 

£4.00 

£5.00

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00

S P I R I T S   

                 (* Unless Otherwise Stated)

VODKA
GREY GOOSE £8.00
ABSOLUT Vanilla
ABSOLUT Blue

WHISKEY
FAMOUS GROUSE 
JACK DANIELS
JACK DANIELS Honey 
JURA
JAMESON

GIN
BOMBAY Sapphire
BOMBAY Bramble
BEEFEATER Blood Orange Gin
BEEFEATER London Dry
BEEFEATER Peach
BEEFEATER Pink Strawberry Gin
PLYMOUTH Navy Strength
PLYMOUTH Fruit Cup 
PLYMOUTH Sloe Gin
PLYMOUTH GIN
TARQUINS Cornish Dry
TARQUINS Strawberry & Lime Gin
SUNTORY ROKU GIN
SALCOMBE
SALCOMBE Rose
SEEDLIP GARDEN Non Alcoholic

RUM
BACARDI Carta Blanca
CAPTAIN MORGAN Spiced Gold Rum
KRAKEN
MALIBU
RED LEG SPICED
VAULT 53 SPICED  £8
- distilled and bottled in Plymouth

OTHER SPIRITS
APEROL
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
PIMMS
THREE BARRELS
DISARONNO AMARETTO
JAGERMEISTER
JOSE CUERVO GOLD TEQUILA
TEQUILA ROSE £4.00
CARCELLI SAMBUCA £4.00 
CORKYS PASSIONFRUIT £4.00
CORKYS MANGO £4.00

W H I T E

VIGNANA PINOT GRIGIO   £5.75  £6.75 £8.75 £24.50
Italy
A light bodied delicate white wine that is a natural

pairing for light dishes like appetizers and salads.

OCHRE MOUNTAIN SAUVIGNON BLANC  £5.75  £6.75  £8.75    £24.50
Chile (Vegan)
Fresh and citrussy on the nose with clean acidity on

the palate.

INVENIO RIESLING    £5.75  £6.75  £8.75    £24.50
Germany (Vegan) 
Clean and fresh with a rich texture and an aromatic

floral bouquet.

PICPOUL DE PINET, CUVÉE THETIS  £6.50  £7.50 £10.50 £30.00
France (Vegan) 
A dry and light-bodied white wine that has a good

balance of fruit and freshness.

R O S E

ROSÉ D’ANJOU, BOUGRIER   £6.50  £7.50 £10.50 £30.00
France
A refreshing, delicate rosé wine with a hint of

cherries on the palate.

LYRIC PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH   £5.75  £6.75  £8.75    £24.50
Italy
A light and delicate pink Pinot Grigio that is

off-dry on the palate.

  125ml   175ml   250ml   Bottle

R E D

OCARINA MERLOT    £5.75  £6.75 £8.75 £24.50
Chile
Soft & Smooth a celebration of art and great taste.

BONE ORCHARD MALBEC   £5.75  £6.75  £8.75    £24.50
Argentina
A mid-bodied red wine with soft tannins and a lovely

youthful jammy dark berry aroma.

BOUGRIER PURE VALLÉE PINOT NOIR    £5.75  £6.50  £8.50    £24.50
France
Lifted and refreshing, with a crunchy palate of

bright red berries, a subtle floral undertone and

a backing of toasted spice

FINCA DE ORO RIOJA      £6.00  £7.00 £9.50 £30.00
Spain
A surprisingly refined and complex mid bodied red wine,

showing dark fruit, spice and oak aromas.

S PA R K L I N G

SECCO      £6.50     -            -              -
Italy
A light sparkling wine.

LYRIC PROSECCO         -      -    -  £29.00
Italy
A good mousse is followed by green fruit on the nose

and an off-dry but citrussy palate.

  125ml   175ml   250ml   Bottle

Single Including Mixer £6.50*
Make It A Double + £2


