# SOFT DRINKS

	Half	Pint
PEPSI MAX		
	£3.00	£4.50
7UP SUGARFREE		
BERRY BLAST		
CHERRY BAKEWELL		
APPLE JUICE		
ORANGE JUICE		
CRANBERRY JUICE		
STRAWBERRY & ELDERFLOWE	R	

#### **SOFT DRINKS BOTTLED**

J20 Apple & Mango	£4.00
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£4.00
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£4.00
FEVER-TREE Cloudy Apple	£4.00
FEVER-TREE Raspberry Lemonade	£4.00
FEVER-TREE Ginger Beer	£4.00
KICK ENERGY	£4.50
DEVONIA Still Water	£3.00
DEVONIA Sparkling Water	£3.00
DEVONIA Still 750ml	£4.50
DEVONIA Sparkling 750ml	£4.50

# HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO	£3.35
LATTE	£3.70
CAPPUCCINO	£3.70
FLAT WHITE	£3.50
CHAI LATTE	£3.50
ESPRESSO	£3.10
MACCHIATO	£3.50
MOCHA	£4.60
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.70
DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.60
BABYCINO	£2.10
EXTRA SHOT	£2.00
ADD CREAM	£1.50
ADD MARSHMALLOWS	£1.50
ADD SYRUP SHOT (Vanilla, caramel or hazelnut)	£2.00
TEA (English breakfast/ Earl grey)	£2.90
FRUIT TEA (Green Tea/ Peppermint Tea)	£2.90

## BEERS & CIDERS

	Half	Pint
SAN MIGUEL	£3.05	£6.10
ANGELO PORETTI	£3.05	£6.10
DARTMOOR IPA	£3.05	£6.10
THATCHER'S GOLD	£3.05	£6.10
SAN MIGUEL 0%	£2.50	£5.00

#### **BOTTLED**

GUINNESS	£6.50
GUINNESS Zero	£5.50
CORONA	£4.50
DARTMOOR Zero	£4.00
THATCHERS Zero	£5.00
THATCHERS Haze	£6.00
THATCHERS Katy	£6.00
THATCHERS Blood Orange	£6.00

#### DARTMOOR BREWERY

JAIL ALE	£5.50
LEGEND ALE	£5.50
DRAGONSBREATH	£5.50

COCKTAILS	£7 each or 2 for 12

Mocktail options also available
MARGARITA
MOJITO
WOO WOO
BLUE LAGOON
ESPRESSO MARTINI
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI
APEROL SPRITZ

## COFFEE LIQUEURS £8

BAILEYS LATTE with Baileys Irish Cream IRISH COFFEE with Jamesons Whiskey ITALIAN COFFEE with Disaranno FRENCH COFFEE with Courvosieur Cognac

#### SPIRITS

Single Including Mixer £6.50\* Make It A Double + £2

(\* Unless Otherwise Stated)

VODKA
GREY GOOSE £8.00
ABSOLUT Vanilla
ABSOLUT Blue

WHISKEY
FAMOUS GROUSE
JACK DANIELS
JACK DANIELS Honey
JURA

**JAMESON** 

**GIN BOMBAY Sapphire BOMBAY Bramble** BEEFEATER Blood Orange Gin BEEFEATER London Dry BEEFEATER Peach BEEFEATER Pink Strawberry Gin PLYMOUTH Navy Strength PLYMOUTH Fruit Cup PLYMOUTH Sloe Gin PLYMOUTH GIN TARQUINS Cornish Dry TARQUINS Strawberry & Lime Gin SUNTORY ROKU GIN SALCOMBE SALCOMBE Rose

SEEDLIP GARDEN Non Alcoholic

RUM
BACARDI Carta Blanca
CAPTAIN MORGAN Spiced Gold Rum
KRAKEN
MALIBU
RED LEG SPICED
VAULT 53 SPICED £8
- distilled and bottled in Plymouth

OTHER SPIRITS
APEROL
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
PIMMS
THREE BARRELS
DISARONNO AMARETTO
JAGERMEISTER
JOSE CUERVO GOLD TEQUILA
TEQUILA ROSE £4.00
CARCELLI SAMBUCA £4.00
CORKYS PASSIONFRUIT £4.00

CORKYS MANGO £4.00

WHITE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
VIGNANA PINOT GRIGIO Italy A light bodied delicate white wine that is a natural pairing for light dishes like appetizers and salads.	£5.75	£6.75	£8.75	£24.50
OCHRE MOUNTAIN SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile (Vegan) Fresh and citrussy on the nose with clean acidity on the palate.	£5.75	£6.75	£8.75	£24.50
INVENIO RIESLING Germany (Vegan) Clean and fresh with a rich texture and an aromatic floral bouquet.	£5.75	£6.75	£8.75	£24.50
PICPOUL DE PINET, CUVÉE THETIS France (Vegan) A dry and light-bodied white wine that has a good balance of fruit and freshness.	£6.50	£7.50	£10.50	£30.00

ROSE	
------	--

ROSÉ D'ANJOU, BOUGRIER	£6.50	£7.50	£10.50	£30.00
France				
A refreshing, delicate rosé wine with a hint of				

cherries on the palate.

LYRIC PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH £5.75 £6.75 £8.75 £24.50

A light and delicate pink Pinot Grigio that is off-dry on the palate.

# RED

OCARINA MERLOT Chile Soft & Smooth a celebration of art and great taste.	£5.75	£6.75	£8.75	£24.50
BONE ORCHARD MALBEC Argentina A mid-bodied red wine with soft tannins and a lovely youthful jammy dark berry aroma.	£5.75	£6.75	£8.75	£24.50
BOUGRIER PURE VALLÉE PINOT NOIR France Lifted and refreshing, with a crunchy palate of bright red berries, a subtle floral undertone and a backing of toasted spice	£5.75	£6.50	£8.50	£24.50

FINCA DE ORO RIOJA £6.00 £7.00 £9.50 £30.00 Spain

£6.50

A surprisingly refined and complex mid bodied red wine, showing dark fruit, spice and oak aromas.

# SPARKLING

SECCO
Italy
A light sparkling wine.

LYRIC PROSECCO

Italy
A good mousse is followed by green fruit on the nose and an off-dry but citrussy palate.

£29.00

250ml

175ml